100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

List of fencers (all, structured order - 150 fencers)

name and first name

CARBONE Alejandra-A.
IBANEZ Delfina

MORMANDI Flavia Johana

CENKER Freya
WALZHOFER Nicole
WEISS Kim
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
GROSLAMBERT Delphine
CECCHINI Gabriela
ROCHEL Tais
COMERFORD Shannon
GOLDIE Alanna
HARVEY Eleanor
RYAN Kelleigh
GARCIA AZUA Barbara
MUNOZ Alejandra
SILVA Paula

CHEN Bingbing

FENG Yumei

LE Huilin

LIU Yongshi

SHI Yanan

SHI Yun

WANG Chen

YIN Zhu

DAJCIC Marcela
BIMOVA Andrea

BELL Karen

BLAZE Anita

GEBET Gaelle
GUYART Astrid

HUIN Julie

JUBENOT Chloe
MAITREJEAN Corinne
MIENVILLE Julie
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
RANVIER Pauline
ROUAS Maud

THIBUS Ysaora

UNN TOC Andrea

number

95
227
43
302
303
260
119
17
99
83
92
34
76
49
122
124
91
75
162
25
16
270
145
58
267
249

230
30
51
1"
48

171
15

141

144

M

172

106

nat.

ARG
ARG
ARG
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CH
CH
CH
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CRO
CZE
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.

d.o.b.

9/12/1975
27/10/1993
9/10/1986
26/7/1994
28/8/1993
8/9/1991
28/1/1992
12/711989
121411997
16/8/1983
71411988
171411994
14/1/1995
15/1/1987
16/12/1987
21/3/1994
24/8/1988
141311992
21111992
1/4/1989
19/2/1990
4/2/1996
21/8/1992
21/3/1989
17/9/11988
4/6/1993
6/1/1993
6/10/1977
29/10/1991
29/6/1984
17/3/11983
191111987
26/3/1995
8/11/1979
31/10/1994
31/10/1994
141411994
2/3/11994
22/8/1991
26/8/1992
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FIE licence

09121975000
27101993002
09101986000
26071994002
28081993000
08091991000
28011992000
12071989000
12041997001
16081983000
07041988002
17041994000
14011995000
15011987002
16121987001
21031994005
24081988002
14031992002
02011992006
01041989002
19021990002
04021996000
21081992002
21031989005
17091988002
04061993000
06011993000
06101977003
29101991000
29061984000
17031983000
19011987004
26031995001
08111979000
31101994001
31101994000
14041994001
02031994000
22081991001
26081992001
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

List of fencers (all, structured order - 150 fencers)

name and first name

COOK Catherine
SHEPPARD Natalia
SIBERT Catriona
BARTHOLME Rahel
BEHR Kristin
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
BRAUN Julia

EBERT Leonie
GOLUBYTSKY! Carolin
HAMPEL Eva
KIRSCHEN Kim
KRAUSE Charlotte
ROMANUS Stephanie
SAUER Anne
WAECHTER Katja
BALOGH Orsolya
BUDAVARI Bettina
GOLYA Fruzsina
JESZENSZKY Szilvia
KNAPEK Edina
KREISS Fanny
LUPKOVICS Dora
NATTAN Sarolta
OROSHAZI Csilla
RIZMAJER Anna
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria
SZALAI Szonja
VARGA Gabriella
VARGA Katalin
ZSARY Noemi
BATINI Martina
CALISSI Olga Rachele
CAMMILLETTI Marta
CINI Chiara

CIPRIANI Valentina
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
DURANDO Benedetta
ERBA Carolina
ERRIGO Arianna
MONACO Beatrice
VEZZALI Valentina

number

279

56
295
288
341

45
310

168
148
274
159

61

26
318

174

22
109
183
324
343

337
189
38
37
330
52
70
151
152
7

21

290
28

nat.

GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Women's Foil World Cup individual

d.o.b.

11/2/11988
27/5/1984
30/10/1990
111211996
11711992
3/6/1987
29/4/1997
4/10/1999
19/12/1985
5/12/1992
16/9/1996
71511993
31/8/1990
1/4/1991
28/1/1982
17/10/1996
71811992
6/1/1994
6/12/1982
5/10/1977
12/4/1989
30/1/1993
21151979
22/9/1975
12/3/1999
1/9/1996
15/9/1994
71411982
1/7/1980
7111987
17/4/11989
23/3/1992
9/4/1984
29/12/1990
8/4/1983
13/12/1982
15/10/1985
8/3/1985
6/6/1988
23/1/1992
141211974
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FIE licence

11021988005
27051984004
30101990000
01121996002
01071992001
03061987000
29041997000
04101999000
19121985000
05121992002
16091996001
07051993001
31081990000
01041991000
28011982001
17101996000
07081992000
06011994000
06121982002
05101977000
12041989000
30011993000
21051979003
22091975001
12031999001
01091996001
15091994000
07041982000
01071980000
07011987005
17041989001
23031992001
09041984001
29121990000
08041983003
13121982001
15101985000
08031985003
06061988000
23011992002
14021974000

page 2/4



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

List of fencers (all, structured order - 150 fencers)

name and first name

VOLPI Alice

ITO Maki

KANO Minami

KUNO Momoka
KUSANO Hiromi
MATSUMOTO lyo
NISHIOKA Shiho
OGATA Minami

OISHI Kanna

OKABE Mai

SANADA Rena
YANAOKA Haruka
HONG Hyo Jin

HONG Seo In

JANG Yeaseul

JEON Hee Sook

KIM Mina

KWON Saemi

NAM Hyun Hee

OH Ha Na

SHAITO Malak
SHAITO Mona
CASILLAS Lydia
CORREA Celia
HERNANDEZ Aidee
HERNANDEZ Alely
MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria M
MICHEL Nataly
REBOLLEDO Melissa
VILLASENOR Nora Elena
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
JELINSKA Martyna
KNOP Magdalena
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
LYCZBINSKA Marta
PALISZEWSKA Monika
RYGIELSKA Emilia
SYNORADZKA Martyna
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
BALOGH Reka
BOLDOR Maria

number
32

104

140
149
33

185

108
103
96
82
73
10
19
165
173
124

62
310
128
300
305
297

40
102
318

24

97

60

54
139
143
160

23

36
238
137

nat.

ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
LIB
LIB
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU

Women's Foil World Cup individual

d.o.b.

15/4/1992
29/5/1996
27/11/1996
15/12/1989
13/7/11989
24/12/1988
23/2/1989
22/8/1996
10/10/1992
30/8/1996
20/6/1994
1/3/1995
31/1/1994
30/11/1988
14/6/1988
16/6/1984
14/6/1987
19/2/1990
29/9/1981
8/1/1985
22/10/1995
121511994
25/8/1998
27/10/1995
30/3/1994
4/3/1991
4/12/11996
9/7/1990
6/10/1994
9/10/1997
8/11/1983
5/5/1992
6/11/1981
20/4/1990
20/4/1990
26/7/1990
14/5/1990
30/1/1988
30/1/1982
20/12/1993
3/8/1996
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15041992000
29051996001
27111996000
15121989004
13071989005
24121988001
23021989001
22081996000
10101992000
30081996001
20061994002
01031995000
31011994004
30111988000
14061988007
16061984007
16061987007
19021990001
29091981001
08011985001
22101995002
12051994000
25081998000
27101995002
30031994001
04031991004
04121996004
09071990003
06101994002
09101997002
08111983000
05051992001
06111981002
20041990002
20041990001
26071990002
14051990001
30011988000
30011982002
20121993001
03081996001
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual page 4/4

List of fencers (all, structured order - 150 fencers)

name and first name number nat. d.o.b. FIE licence

CALUGAREANU Malina 245 ROU 15/9/1996 15091996001
DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 5111996 05011996000
STAN Isabelle 246 ROU 12/1/1994 12011994001
BIRYUKOVA Yulia 17 RUS 17/3/1985 17031985000
DERIGLAZOVA Inna 2 RUS 10/3/1990 10031990003
ELESINA Irina 154 RUS 22/2/1991 22021991001
IVANOVA Anastasia 74  RUS 21/3/1990 21031990000
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 4 RUS 26/3/1987 26031987001
MYASNIKOVA Tatiana 53 RUS  26/10/1987 26101987003
NOVALIN'SKA Kristina 87 RUS 5/10/1989 05101989002
PIRIEVA Leyla 112 RUS 22/6/1993 22061993003
RASHIDOVA Alime 176  RUS 25/7/1993 25071993001
RASHIDOVA Yulia 153 RUS 11/9/1987 11091987000
YAKOVLEVA Diana 8 RUS 13/4/1988 13041988002
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina 72 RUS 13/1/1993 13011993001
GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabr 208 SWE  3/10/1989 03101989001
BOUBAKRI Ines 13 TUN  28/12/1988 28121988000
KARAMETE Irem 105 TUR 20/6/1993 20061993001
CHENTSOVA Kateryna 59 UKR 2/4/1991 02041991001
DEORDIEVA Kateryna 264 UKR 24/1/1991 24011991001
KRAMARENKO Marina 331 UKR 4[7/1991 04071991004
LELEYKO Olga A. 35 UKR 211711977 21071977000
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya 44 UKR 25/9/1991 25091991004
SINYTA Alexandra 85 UKR 20/4/1991 20041991000
STANKEVYCH Olga 308 UKR  26/11/1993 26111993001
KIEFER Lee 12 USA 15/6/1994 15061994000
MASSIALAS Sabrina 115 USA 22/1/1997 22011997000
ROSS Nicole 20 USA 15/1/1989 15011989000
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 150 fencers)

name and first name

ERRIGO Arianna
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
GOLUBYTSKY! Carolin
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
ERBA Carolina
YAKOVLEVA Diana
THIBUS Ysaora

JEON Hee Sook
GUYART Astrid

KIEFER Lee

BOUBAKRI Ines
MAITREJEAN Corinne
LIU Yongshi
BIRYUKOVA Yulia

KIM Mina

ROSS Nicole

DURANDO Benedetta
KNAPEK Edina
SYNORADZKA Martyna
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
LE Huilin

WAECHTER Katja
VEZZALI Valentina
BLAZE Anita

VOLPI Alice

NISHIOKA Shiho
GOLDIE Alanna
LELEYKO Olga A.
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
VARGA Katalin

VARGA Gabriella
MICHEL Nataly
MORMANDI Flavia Johana
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
HUIN Julie

RYAN Kelleigh

GEBET Gaelle

BATINI Martina

number
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nat.

ITA

RUS
GER
RUS
ITA

ITA

RUS
FRA
KOR
FRA
USA
TUN
FRA
CHN
RUS
KOR
USA
ITA

HUN
POL
POL
CHN
GER
ITA

FRA
ITA

JPN

CAN
UKR
POL
HUN
HUN
MEX
ARG
UKR
GER
FRA
CAN
FRA
ITA

d.o.b.

6/6/1988
10/3/1990
19/12/1985
26/3/1987
13/12/1982
8/3/1985
13/4/1988
22/8/1991
16/6/1984
17/3/1983
15/6/1994
28/12/1988
8/11/1979
19/2/1990
17/3/1985
14/6/1987
15/1/1989
15/10/1985
5/10/1977
30/1/1988
8/11/1983
1/4/1989
28/1/1982
14/211974
29/10/1991
15/4/1992
23/2/1989
171411994
21171977
30/1/1982
1/7/1980
71411982
9/7/1990
9/10/1986
25/9/1991
3/6/1987
19/1/1987
15/1/1987
29/6/1984
171411989
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06061988000
10031990003
19121985000
26031987001
13121982001
08031985003
13041988002
22081991001
16061984007
17031983000
15061994000
28121988000
08111979000
19021990002
17031985000
16061987007
15011989000
15101985000
05101977000
30011988000
08111983000
01041989002
28011982001
14021974000
29101991000
15041992000
23021989001
17041994000
21071977000
30011982002
01071980000
07041982000
09071990003
09101986000
25091991004
03061987000
19011987004
15011987002
29061984000
17041989001
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 150 fencers)

name and first name

MYASNIKOVA Tatiana
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
SHEPPARD Natalia
WANG Chen
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
KNOP Magdalena
SAUER Anne

SHAITO Mona
CALISSI Olga Rachele
CIPRIANI Valentina
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
JANG Yeaseul
[IVANOVA Anastasia
CHEN Bingbing
HARVEY Eleanor
HONG Seo In
ROCHEL Tais
SINYTA Alexandra
NOVALIN'SKA Kristina
SILVA Paula
COMERFORD Shannon
CARBONE Alejandra-A.
HONG Hyo Jin
JELINSKA Martyna
CECCHINI Gabriela
REBOLLEDO Melissa
YANAOKA Haruka
KANO Minami
KARAMETE Irem

UNN TOC Andrea
SANADA Rena
KREISS Fanny
RANVIER Pauline
PIRIEVA Leyla
MASSIALAS Sabrina

GROSLAMBERT Delphine

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
GARCIA AZUA Barbara
MUNOZ Alejandra

OH Ha Na

CORREA Celia

number

53
54
56
58
59
60
61
62
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
82
83
85
87
9N
92
95
96
97
99
102
103
104
1056
106
108
109
1M
112
115
117
119
122
124
124
128

nat.

RUS
POL
GBR
CHN
UKR
POL
GER
LIB
ITA
ITA
RUS
KOR
RUS
CHN
CAN
KOR
BRA
UKR
RUS
CHI
CAN
ARG
KOR
POL
BRA
MEX
JPN
JPN
TUR
FRA
JPN
HUN
FRA
RUS
USA
BEL
AUT
CH
CH
KOR
MEX

d.o.b.

26/10/1987
20/4/1990
27/5/1984
21/3/1989

2/411991
6/11/1981

1/4/1991
12/5/1994
23/3/1992

8/4/1983
13/1/1993
14/6/1988
21/3/1990
14/3/1992
14/1/1995

30/11/1988
16/8/1983
20/4/1991
5/10/1989
24/8/1988

7/4/1988
91211975
31/1/1994

5/5/1992
121411997
6/10/1994

1/3/1995

27/11/1996
20/6/1993
26/8/1992
20/6/1994
12/4/1989
14/4/1994
22/6/1993
22/1/1997
12/7/1989
28/1/1992

16/12/1987
21/3/1994

8/1/1985

27/10/1995
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26101987003
20041990002
27051984004
21031989005
02041991001
06111981002
01041991000
12051994000
23031992001
08041983003
13011993001
14061988007
21031990000
14031992002
14011995000
30111988000
16081983000
20041991000
05101989002
24081988002
07041988002
09121975000
31011994004
05051992001
12041997001
06101994002
01031995000
27111996000
20061993001
26081992001
20061994002
12041989000
14041994001
22061993003
22011997000
12071989000
28011992000
16121987001
21031994005
08011985001
27101995002
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual page 3/4

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 150 fencers)

name and first name number nat. d.o.b. FIE licence

BOLDOR Maria 137 ROU 3/8/1996 03081996001
LYCZBINSKA Marta 139 POL 20/4/1990 20041990001
KUSANO Hiromi 140 JPN 13/7/1989 13071989005
MIENVILLE Julie 141 FRA  31/10/199%4 31101994001
PALISZEWSKA Monika 143 POL 26/7/1990 26071990002
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine 144 FRA  31/10/199%4 31101994000
SHI Yun 145 CHN 21/8/1992 21081992002
KIRSCHEN Kim 148 GER 16/9/1996 16091996001
MATSUMOQOTO lyo 149 JPN  24/12/1988 24121988001
CAMMILLETTI Marta 151 ITA 9/4/1984 09041984001
CINI Chiara 152 ITA 29/12/1990 29121990000
RASHIDOVA Yulia 153 RUS 11/9/1987 11091987000
ELESINA Irina 154 RUS 22/2/1991 22021991001
ROMANUS Stephanie 159 GER 31/8/1990 31081990000
RYGIELSKA Emilia 160 POL 14/5/1990 14051990001
FENG Yumei 162 CHN 2/1/11992 02011992006
KWON Saemi 165 KOR 19/2/1990 19021990001
HAMPEL Eva 168 GER 5/12/1992 05121992002
JUBENOT Chloe 171 FRA 26/3/1995 26031995001
ROUAS Maud 172 FRA 2/3/1994 02031994000
NAM Hyun Hee 173  KOR 29/9/1981 29091981001
GOLYA Fruzsina 174  HUN 6/1/1994 06011994000
RASHIDOVA Alime 176  RUS 25/7/1993 25071993001
LUPKOVICS Dora 183 HUN 30/1/1993 30011993000
OISHI Kanna 185 JPN  10/10/1992 10101992000
SZALAI Szonja 189 HUN 15/9/1994 15091994000
GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gab 208 SWE  3/10/1989 03101989001
IBANEZ Delfina 227 ARG  27/10/1993 27101993002
BELL Karen 230 DEN 6/10/1977 06101977003
BALOGH Reka 238 ROU  20/12/1993 20121993001
CALUGAREANU Malina 245 ROU 15/9/1996 15091996001
STAN Isabelle 246  ROU 12/1/1994 12011994001
DAJCIC Marcela 249 CRO 4/6/1993 04061993000
WEISS Kim 260 AUT 8/9/1991 08091991000
DEORDIEVA Kateryna 264 UKR 24/1/1991 24011991001
YIN Zhu 267 CHN 17/9/1988 17091988002
SHI Yanan 270 CHN 4/2/1996 04021996000
KRAUSE Charlotte 274 GER 7/511993 07051993001
COOK Catherine 279 GBR 11/2/1988 11021988005
BARTHOLME Rahel 288 GER 1/12/1996 01121996002
MONACO Beatrice 290 ITA 23/1/1992 23011992002

Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.02.2014 09:22



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual page 4/4

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 150 fencers)

name and first name number nat. d.o.b. FIE licence

SIBERT Catriona 295 GBR  30/10/1990 30101990000
MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria M 297 MEX 4/12/1996 04121996004
HERNANDEZ Aidee 300 MEX 30/3/1994 30031994001
CENKER Freya 302  AUT 26/7/1994 26071994002
WALZHOFER Nicole 303  AUT 28/8/1993 28081993000
HERNANDEZ Alely 305 MEX 4/3/1991 04031991004
STANKEVYCH Olga 308 UKR  26/11/1993 26111993001
BRAUN Julia 310 GER 29/4/1997 29041997000
CASILLAS Lydia 310 MEX 25/8/1998 25081998000
BALOGH Orsolya 318 HUN  17/10/1996 17101996000
VILLASENOR Nora Elena 318 MEX 9/10/1997 09101997002
NATTAN Sarolta 324 HUN 21/5/1979 21051979003
ZSARY Noemi 330 HUN 7111987 07011987005
KRAMARENKO Marina 331 UKR 4/7/1991 04071991004
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria 337 HUN 1/9/1996 01091996001
BEHR Kristin 341 GER 1/7/1992 01071992001
OROSHAZI Csilla 343 HUN 22/9/1975 22091975001
BIMOVA Andrea CZE 6/1/1993 06011993000
BUDAVARI Bettina HUN 7/8/1992 07081992000
DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 5/1/11996 05011996000
EBERT Leonie GER 4/10/1999 04101999000
ITO Maki JPN 29/5/1996 29051996001
JESZENSZKY Szilvia HUN 6/12/1982 06121982002
KUNO Momoka JPN  15/12/1989 15121989004
OGATA Minami JPN 22/8/1996 22081996000
OKABE Mai JPN 30/8/1996 30081996001
RIZMAJER Anna HUN 12/3/1999 12031999001
SHAITO Malak LIB 22/10/1995 22101995002
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Women's Foil World Cup individual page 1/1
Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.

Formula of the competition

150 fencers
1 poules: round

134 fencers (150 at the start, 16 exemptions)
20 poules (14 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

94 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 110 fencers

Preliminary tableau with 32 exemptions
32 qualifiers

Main tableau of 64
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 - 2014 >

Women's Foil World Cup individual page 1/6
Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 12:00 piste No blue
Referee: DELI Dora HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

ROSS Nicole USA VI VIV IV |V ]V 1.000 15 30 1
ZSARY Noemi HUN |0 012 |3 |V ]O0 0.167  -15 10 7
RYGIELSKA Emilia POL (4 |V V V4|V |V2 0.833 10 25 2
BEHR Kristin GER [3 |V |3 V10 1|0 0333  -10 16 6
FENG Yumei CHN |2 [V4[3 |4 1 [Vv4 0.333 -6 18 5
ROCHEL Tais BRA |3 |1 |3 |V |V 2 0.333 -2 19 4
HONG Seo In KOR [3 |V |1 |V |2 |V 0.500 8 21 3

Poule No2 12:00 piste No yellow
Referee: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN
VIM ind. HS rank

DURANDO Benedett  ITA V |3 [V [V |V 0.800 6 23 2
NATTAN Sarolta HUN |3 0 |v4 |2 |3 0.200 -9 12 6
ELESINA Irina RUS [V |V V |V4 |4 0.800 1 23 1
HARVEY Eleanor CAN |2 |3 |1 1 |V3 0.200 -8 10 5
KWON Saemi KOR [4 |V4 |3 |V2 2 0.400 -2 15 4
SINYTA Alexandra UKR [3 |V4 |V |2 |V 0.600 2 19 3

Poule No3 12:00 piste No green

Referee: WEISZ Tamas HUN

VIM ind. HS rank

KRAMARENKO Mari  UKR V2 |3 |1 ][V |1 0.333 -9 17 6
OGATA Minami JPN |2 0 |13 ]3]0 0.000 -18 9 7
KNAPEK Edina HUN [V |V 2 (3 |4 |1 0.333 -2 20 5
ROMANUS Stephani GER |V |V2 |V V4|V |V 1.000 14 26 1
NOVALIN'SKA Kristn  RUS |V |V |V [3 V [ 4 0.667 7 27 3
JUBENOT Chloe FRA [4 |V |V |3 |4 V 0.500 0 26 4
CHEN Bingbing CHN |V [V |V |0 |V |4 0.667 8 24 2

Poule No4 12:00 piste No red

Referee: GO Jong Hwan KOR

VIM ind. HS rank

SYNORADZKA Mart ~ POL V{2 V3|V |V [3 0.667 8 23 2
SILVA Paula CH |0 4 {2 |3 |V |2 0167  -13 16 6
CINI Chiara TA |V |V 3 |V |V |1 0.667 5 24 4
HAMPEL Eva GER |2 [V |V V[V |4 0.667 7 26 3
SCHMEL-MESTERI  HUN |4 |V |1 |2 V [2 0.333 -4 19 5
VILLASENOR Nora MEX [0 |4 |2 |4 [0 2 0.000 -18 12 7
[VANOVA Anastasia  RUS |V4 |V |V |V |V |V 1.000 15 29 1

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 12:00 piste No 5
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER, KREISS Tamas HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

ROUAS Maud FRA V [V [V |1 |3 0.600 10 19 3
BIMOVA Andrea CZE |0 1. ]0 |3 |3 0.000  -18 7 6
COMERFORD Shan CAN |1 |V 4 |0 |2 0.200 9 12 5
BALOGH Orsolya HUN [0 |V |V 2 |3 0.400 -4 15 4
JANG Yeaseul KOR |[V3 |V |V |V \ 1.000 15 23 1
CHLEWINSKAKaroli POL |V |V |V |V |2 0.800 6 22 2

Poule No6 12:00 piste No 6
Referee: BADAWI Amgad USA, KUN Csaba HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

CIPRIANI Valentina ITA 3|V |V | 4|2 V4 0.500 1 23 4
RASHIDOVA Yulia RUS |V V2|V |V |V4]3 0.833 10 24 2
CARBONE Algjandra ARG (4 | 0 VIVI|1]0 0.333 -6 15 5
OROSHAZI Csilla HUN |0 |2 |2 112 |2 0.000 -21 9 7
BRAUN Julia GER |V [1 |2 |V 0|0 0.333 -12 13 6
LE Huilin CHN [V [3 |V |V |V 2 0.667 13 25 3
NAM Hyun Hee KOR |3 |V [V [V |V |V3 0.833 15 26 1

Poule No7 12:00 piste No 7

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail MDA

VIM ind. HS rank

WAECHTER Katja GER VI V|V |V ]|V |3 0.833 8 28 1
CASILLAS Lydia MEX | 4 112 |1 (310 0.000 -19 1" 7
CALISSI Olga Rachel  ITA 2 |V V|3 ]|V |2 0.500 0 22 5
DAMASCHIN Corina ROU |4 |V |2 2 |4 |3 0.167 -7 20 6
MATSUMOTO lyo JPN (4 |V |V |V 0|V 0.667 5 24 3
GOLYA Fruzsina HUN |1 |V [4 [V |V V3 0.667 4 23 4
HONG Hyo Jin KOR |V |V [V |V |3 |2 0.667 9 25 2

Poule No8 12:00 piste No 8

Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc FRA

VIM ind. HS rank

VEZZALI Valentina ITA V2 (V4 (V2 |V2 |V |V 1.000 13 20 1
JELINSKA Martyna POL |1 VIV |V |V |0 0.667 3 21 2
LUPKOQVICS Dora HUN |3 |3 VIV |V |3 0.500 3 24 3
STANKEVYCHOIga UKR [1 [2 |3 114 |4 0.000 -12 15 7
KUNO Momoka JPN (1 ]2 |1 |V 0|V 0.333 -7 14 6
ZAGIDULLINA Adelin RUS |1 (4 |3 |V |V V 0.500 2 23 4
KIRSCHEN Kim GER [0 [V [V |V |3 |2 0.500 -2 20 5

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1
Poule No9 12:00 piste No 9
Referee: PISTACCHI Marco ITA
VIM ind. HS rank
BLAZE Anita FRA VIX |44 ]|V ]V 0.600 8 23 2
RIZMAJER Anna HUN |1 X1 |Vvi]2 |1 0200 -12 10 6
SHAITO Mona LIB S |S S|S|S|S forfait 7
SHI Yun CHN |V [V | X V[V |V 1.000 17 25 1
RASHIDOVA Alime RUS [V |2 |[X |0 11V 0.400 -7 13 4
HERNANDEZ Alely MEX [2 |V [ X |1 |V \Y 0.600 4 18 3
CECCHINI Gabriela  BRA [2 |V | X |2 |1 |1 0200 -10 1 5
Poule No 10  12:00 piste No 10
Referee: PAYNE Nick GBR
VIM ind. HS rank
REBOLLEDO Meliss ~ MEX 0 |2 |V |4 ]|V 4 0.333 -4 20 5
PALISZEWSKA Moni  POL |V 31212 |11 0.167  -11 14 6
OISHI Kanna JPN |V |V V3113 0.500 1 22 4
WALZHOFER Nicole  AUT |1 |V |1 4 |3 |1 0.167  -12 15 7
SAUER Anne GER |V [V |V |V 3 |2 0.667 2 25 3
VOLPI Alice TA |3 |V |V [V |V \Y 0.833 14 28 1
JESZENSZKY Szilvia HUN |V [V |V |V |V |1 0.833 10 26 2
Poule No 11 14:00 piste No blue
Referee: PAYNE Nick GBR, WEISZ Tamas HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
NISHIOKA Shiho JPN VIV V]2 |V ]|V 0.833 1 27 1
EBERT Leonie GER |0 31112 |4 |V 0.167  -11 15 6
CENKER Freya AUT |3 |V 3 |V |4V 0.500 3 25 5
MPAH-NJANGA Jero FRA [2 |V |V 3 13|V 0.500 4 23 4
SZALAI Szonja HUN [V [V |0 |V 3 |V 0.667 4 23 3
KNOP Magdalena POL [3 |V |V |V |V \Y 0.833 7 28 2
KARAMETE Irem TUR |3 |1 |4 |0 |2 |2 0.000 -18 12 7
Poule No 12 14:00 piste No yellow
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER
VIM ind. HS rank
MIENVILLE Julie FRA 2 (3 |4 |V ]|V ]|V 0.500 2 24 4
CHENTSOVA Katery UKR |V 3|V |3 ]3|V 0.500 3 24 3
GOLDIE Alanna CAN |V |V VIV |V ]V 1.000 17 30 1
YANAOKA Haruka JPN |V |4 |4 VI[1 ]|V 0.500 5 24 2
GOTHBERGVONT SWE (2 |V |3 |0 V|V 0.500 -6 20 6
HERNANDEZ Aidee MEX |2 |V |0 |V |4 \Y 0.500 0 21 5
BUDAVARI Bettina HUN [3 |0 |0 |0 [4 |2 0.000 -21 9 7

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1
Poule No 13  14:00 piste No green
Referee: PISTACCHI Marco ITA

VIM ind. HS rank
IBANEZ Delfina ARG 1 12 |0 |2 |2 0.000 -17 7 6
LELEYKO Olga A. UKR |V 2 |V [V |1 0.600 1 18 3
LYCZBINSKA Marta  POL |V4 |V vV |2 |V 0.800 9 21 2
KANO Minami JPN |V |2 |2 V |4 0.400 -1 18 4
SIBERT Catriona GBR |V |4 |[V3 |4 0 0.400 -3 16 5
WANG Chen CHN |V [V [3 |V |V 0.800 11 23 1

Poule No 14 14:00 piste No red
Referee: DELI Dora HUN, FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN
VIM ind. HS rank

WOJTKOWIAK Malg  POL V |4 (V4 |V |V 0.800 13 23 1
BELL Karen DEN [0 1 10 |0 [2 0.000 -22 3 6
KUSANO Hiromi JPN |V |V 3 |V |4 0.600 8 22 3
SHEPPARD Natalia  GBR |3 |V |V4 V |3 0.600 7 20 4
MEZAOCEGUERA MEX |0 |V |0 |2 2 0200 -11 9 5
UNN TOC Andrea FRA (2 |V |V |V4 |V 0.800 5 21 2
Poule No 15 14:00 piste No 5
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail MDA
VIM ind. HS rank
SANADA Rena JPN 2 [V |1 |3 |2 0.200 -8 13 5
VARGA Katalin HUN |V V [V |3 |4 0.600 8 22 3
DAJCIC Marcela CRO |1 |0 1 10 |1 0.000 -22 3 6
BOLDOR Maria ROU [V |2 |V V |4 0.600 5 21 4
MONACO Beatrice ITA |V |V |V |4 V4 0.800 9 23 1
LYCZBINSKAHanna POL |V |V |V |V |3 0.800 8 23 2
Poule No 16 14:00 piste No 6
Referee: BADAWI Amgad USA
VIM ind. HS rank
MYASNIKOVA Tatia  RUS VI3 |VI]1T]|V ]|V 0.667 1 24 3
BALOGH Reka ROU [0 0 |4 3|3 ]|V 0167  -13 15 7
VARGA Gabriella HUN [V |V VI3 |V ]V 0.833 14 28 2
ITO Maki JPN |0 |V [1 4 |V |V 0.500 -5 20 4
RANVIER Pauline FRA |V [V |V |V V|V 1.000 16 30 1
BARTHOLME Rahel GER |2 |V |2 |3 |2 4 0167  -10 18 5
CORREA Celia MEX [1 |3 |3 |3 |1 |V 0167  -13 16 6

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1
Poule No 17 14:00 piste No 7
Referee: GO Jong Hwan KOR
VIM ind. HS rank
KREISS Fanny HUN V|4 |VIV| 2|V 0.667 9 26 2
OKABE Mai JPN |2 0 (1 |V |0 |1 0.167 -18 9 6
BATINI Martina ITA |V |V VIV |V |V 1.000 17 30 1
MICHEL Nataly MEX |2 |V |3 V|V |V 0.667 7 25 3
MUNOZ Alejandra CHI (1|2 3]0 4 |3 0.000 -17 13 7
CALUGAREANUMal ROU |V |V [3 [4 |V 3 0.500 5 25 4
COOK Catherine GBR (2 [V |0 |3 |V |V4 0.500 -3 19 5
Poule No 18 14:00 piste No 8
Referee: KUN Csaba HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
GEBET Gaelle FRA V |V |V |V |4 0.800 1" 24 1
OHHaNa KOR | 1 V |V [V |V 0.800 6 21 3
KRAUSE Charlotte GER [1 |2 vV |V |3 0.400 -2 16 4
MORMANDI FlaviaJ ARG |2 |2 |0 V |4 0.200 -8 13 5
STAN Isabelle ROU |4 |3 |3 |1 0 0.000 -14 1" 6
PIRIEVA Leyla RUS |V |3 |V |V |V 0.800 7 23 2
Poule No 19 14:00 piste No 9
Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc FRA
VIM ind. HS rank
RYAN Kelleigh CAN V4 |3 |V |V |V 0.800 7 22 2
MOSKOVSKA Anast UKR | 3 2 |0 [V |V 0.400 -4 15 4
MASSIALAS Sabrina USA |V |V V |4 |V4 0.800 1" 23 1
GARCIAAZUABarb CHI |2 [V |1 3 |2 0.200 -6 13 6
WEISS Kim AUT |3 |4 |V |V 3 0.400 -1 20 3
SHI Yanan CHN (2 |1 1 |V4 |V4 0.400 -7 12 5
Poule No 20 14:00 piste No 10
Referee: KREISS Tamas HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
WOHLGEMUTH Olivi  AUT 4 |1 |V |V |V 0.600 0 20 4
DEORDIEVA Kateryn UKR |V 4 |V [1 |4 0.400 -1 19 5
HUIN Julie FRA |V |V V |3 |2 0.600 3 20 2
GROSLAMBERTDel BEL |4 |1 |2 4 |3 0.000 -11 14 6
BINGENHEIMERSa GER |2 |V [V |V 2 0.600 1 19 3
YIN Zhu CHN (4 |V |V |V |V 0.800 8 24 1

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.02.2014 09:23



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014
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Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

rank name and first name nat.  VIM ind. HS group

1 BATINI Martina ITA  1.000 17 30 qualifier

1 GOLDIE Alanna CAN  1.000 17 30 qualifier

3 SHIYun CHN  1.000 17 25  qualifier

4 RANVIER Pauline FRA  1.000 16 30 qualifier

5 ROSS Nicole USA  1.000 15 30 qualifier

6 IVANOVA Anastasia RUS  1.000 15 29 qualifier

7 JANG Yeaseul KOR  1.000 15 23 qualifier

8 ROMANUS Stephanie GER  1.000 14 26  qualifier

9 VEZZALI Valentina ITA  1.000 13 20 qualifier
10  NAM Hyun Hee KOR 0.833 15 26 qualifier
11 VARGA Gabriella HUN 0.833 14 28 qualifier
11 VOLPI Alice ITA  0.833 14 28  qualifier
13 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN  0.833 11 27 qualifier
14 JESZENSZKY Szilvia HUN 0.833 10 26 qualifier
15 RYGIELSKA Emilia POL  0.833 10 25  qualifier
16 RASHIDOVA Yulia RUS 0.833 10 24 qualifier
17 WAECHTER Katja GER 0.833 8 28 qualifier
18  KNOP Magdalena POL  0.833 7 28  qualifier
19  WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzat POL  0.800 13 23 qualifier
20 GEBET Gaelle FRA  0.800 11 24 qualifier
21 ELESINA Irina RUS  0.800 11 23 qualifier
21 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA  0.800 11 23 qualifier
21 WANG Chen CHN  0.800 11 23 qualifier
24 MONACO Beatrice ITA  0.800 9 23 qualifier
25 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL  0.800 9 21 qualifier
26 YIN Zhu CHN  0.800 8 24 qualifier
27 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL  0.800 8 23 qualifier
28 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS  0.800 7 23 qualifier
29 RYAN Kelleigh CAN  0.800 7 22 qualifier
30 DURANDO Benedetta ITA  0.800 6 23 qualifier
31 CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL  0.800 6 22 qualifier
32 OHHaNa KOR  0.800 6 21 qualifier
33 UNNTOC Andrea FRA  0.800 5 21 qualifier
34 LE Huilin CHN  0.667 13 25  qualifier
35 MYASNIKOVA Tatiana RUS 0.667 11 24 qualifier
36 KREISS Fanny HUN 0.667 9 26 qualifier
37 HONG Hyo Jin KOR  0.667 9 25  qualifier
38 CHEN Bingbing CHN  0.667 8 24 qualifier
39 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL  0.667 8 23 qualifier

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Women's Foil World Cup individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

rank

40
41
42
43
43
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

name and first name

NOVALIN'SKA Kristina
HAMPEL Eva

MICHEL Nataly

CINI Chiara
MATSUMOTO lyo
GOLYA Fruzsina
SZALAI Szonja
JELINSKA Martyna
SAUER Anne

ROUAS Maud

BLAZE Anita

KUSANO Hiromi
VARGA Katalin
SHEPPARD Natalia
BOLDOR Maria
HERNANDEZ Alely
HUIN Julie

SINYTA Alexandra
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
LELEYKO Olga A.
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
HONG Seo In
CALUGAREANU Malina
YANAOKA Haruka
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromin
CENKER Freya
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
LUPKOVICS Dora
MIENVILLE Julie
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
CIPRIANI Valentina
OISHI Kanna
JUBENOT Chloe
CALISSI Olga Rachele
HERNANDEZ Aidee
KIRSCHEN Kim

COOK Catherine

ITO Maki

GOTHBERG VON TROIL
WEISS Kim

nat.

RUS
GER
MEX
ITA

JPN

HUN
HUN
POL
GER
FRA
FRA
JPN

HUN
GBR
ROU
MEX
FRA
UKR
GER
UKR
AUT
KOR
ROU
JPN

FRA
AUT
UKR
HUN
FRA
RUS
ITA

JPN

FRA
ITA

MEX
GER
GBR
JPN

SWE
AUT

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400

ind. HS

27
26
25
24
24
23
23
21
25
19
23
22
22
20
21
18
20
19
19
18
20
21
25
24
23
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
26
22
21
20
19
20
20
20
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VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received

Document engarde-escrime.com - 09.02.2014 09:24

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

HS = hits scored
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

rank

80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
N
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119

name and first name

DEORDIEVA Kateryna
KANO Minami

KRAUSE Charlotte
KWON Saemi

SIBERT Catriona
BALOGH Orsolya
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
RASHIDOVA Alime

SHI Yanan

KNAPEK Edina

ROCHEL Tais
REBOLLEDO Melissa
SCHMEL-MESTERI Vikto
FENG Yumei

CARBONE Alejandra-A
KUNO Momoka
KRAMARENKO Marina
BEHR Kristin

BRAUN Julia

GARCIA AZUA Barbara
MORMANDI Flavia Johan
SANADA Rena

HARVEY Eleanor
COMERFORD Shannon
NATTAN Sarolta
CECCHINI Gabriela
MEZA OCEGUERA Victor
RIZMAJER Anna
DAMASCHIN Corina
BARTHOLME Rahel
EBERT Leonie
PALISZEWSKA Monika
WALZHOFER Nicole
CORREA Celia

SILVA Paula

BALOGH Reka

ZSARY Noemi

OKABE Mai
GROSLAMBERT Delphin
STANKEVYCH Olga

nat.

UKR
JPN

GER
KOR
GBR
HUN
UKR
RUS
CHN
HUN
BRA
MEX
HUN
CHN
ARG
JPN

UKR
GER
GER
CHI

ARG
JPN

CAN
CAN
HUN
BRA
MEX
HUN
ROU
GER
GER
POL
AUT
MEX
CHI

ROU
HUN
JPN

BEL
UKR

VIM

0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000

ind.

L R T U P O T T L L D D DA T
O© N O O A AN N NN PP PO

L4
N o

T Y R
© © o 0 o O

-10
-1
-12

-7
-10
-1
-1
-12
-13
-13
-13
-15
-18
-1
-12

HS

19
18
16
15
16
15
15
13
12
20
19
20
19
18
15
14
17
16
13
13
13
13
10
12
12
11

9
10
20
18
15
14
15
16
16
15
10

9
14
15

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

HS = hits scored
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 131 fencers)

rank

120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
128
130
130

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

name and first name

STAN Isabelle
MUNOZ Alejandra
IBANEZ Delfina
KARAMETE Irem
VILLASENOR Nora Elena
OGATA Minami
BIMOVA Andrea
CASILLAS Lydia
BUDAVARI Bettina
OROSHAZI Csilla
BELL Karen
DAJCIC Marcela

nat.

ROU
CHI

ARG
TUR
MEX
JPN

CZE
MEX
HUN
HUN
DEN
CRO

VIM

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-14
17
17
-18
-18
-18
-18
-19
-21
-21
-22
-22
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HS

11
13

7
12
12

W W O © -~ N ©

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)
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name and first name

ERRIGO Arianna
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin

KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
ERBA Carolina
YAKOVLEVA Diana
THIBUS Ysaora
JEON Hee Sook
GUYART Astrid
KIEFER Lee
BOUBAKRI Ines
MAITREJEAN Corinne
LIU Yongshi
BIRYUKOVA Yulia
KIM Mina

BATINI Martina
GOLDIE Alanna

SHI Yun

RANVIER Pauline
ROSS Nicole
IVANOVA Anastasia
JANG Yeaseul
ROMANUS Stephanie
VEZZALI Valentina
NAM Hyun Hee
VARGA Gabriella
VOLPI Alice
NISHIOKA Shiho
JESZENSZKY Szilvia
RYGIELSKA Emilia
RASHIDOVA Yulia
WAECHTER Katja
KNOP Magdalena

WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata

GEBET Gaelle
ELESINA Irina
MASSIALAS Sabrina
WANG Chen
MONACO Beatrice

nat.

ITA

RUS
GER
RUS
ITA

ITA

RUS
FRA
KOR
FRA
USA
TUN
FRA
CHN
RUS
KOR
ITA

CAN
CHN
FRA
USA
RUS
KOR
GER
ITA

KOR
HUN
ITA

JPN

HUN
POL
RUS
GER
POL
POL
FRA
RUS
USA
CHN
ITA

Women's Foil World Cup individual
Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.

VIM

exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
exemp
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
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HS

30
30
25
30
30
29
23
26
20
26
28
28
27
26
25
24
28
28
23
24
23
23
23
23

group
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
exemption
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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1914 -2014

100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)

rank

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

name and first name

LYCZBINSKA Marta
YIN Zhu

LYCZBINSKA Hanna
PIRIEVA Leyla

RYAN Kelleigh
DURANDO Benedetta
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
OH Ha Na

UNN TOC Andrea

LE Huilin
MYASNIKOVA Tatiana
KREISS Fanny

HONG Hyo Jin

CHEN Bingbing
SYNORADZKA Martyna
NOVALIN'SKA Kristina
HAMPEL Eva

MICHEL Nataly

CINI Chiara
MATSUMOTO lyo
GOLYA Fruzsina
SZALAI Szonja
JELINSKA Martyna
SAUER Anne

ROUAS Maud

BLAZE Anita

KUSANO Hiromi
VARGA Katalin
SHEPPARD Natalia
BOLDOR Maria
HERNANDEZ Alely
HUIN Julie

SINYTA Alexandra
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
LELEYKO Olga A.
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
HONG Seo In
CALUGAREANU Malina
YANAOKA Haruka
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
CENKER Freya

nat.

POL
CHN
POL
RUS
CAN
ITA

POL
KOR
FRA
CHN
RUS
HUN
KOR
CHN
POL
RUS
GER
MEX
ITA

JPN

HUN
HUN
POL
GER
FRA
FRA
JPN

HUN
GBR
ROU
MEX
FRA
UKR
GER
UKR
AUT
KOR
ROU
JPN

FRA
AUT

VIM ind.

0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667 1
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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24
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23
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19
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25
24
23
25

group
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 110 fencers)

rank

82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
N
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
1056
106
107
108
109
110

name and first name

CHENTSOVA Kateryna
LUPKQVICS Dora
MIENVILLE Julie
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
CIPRIANI Valentina
OISHI Kanna

JUBENOT Chloe
CALISSI Olga Rachele
HERNANDEZ Aidee
KIRSCHEN Kim

COOK Catherine

ITO Maki

GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabr
WEISS Kim

DEORDIEVA Kateryna
KANO Minami

KRAUSE Charlotte
KWON Saemi

SIBERT Catriona
BALOGH Orsolya
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
RASHIDOVA Alime

SHI Yanan

KNAPEK Edina

ROCHEL Tais
REBOLLEDO Melissa
SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria
FENG Yumei

CARBONE Algjandra-A.

nat.

UKR
HUN
FRA
RUS
ITA

JPN

FRA
ITA

MEX
GER
GBR
JPN

SWE
AUT
UKR
JPN

GER
KOR
GBR
HUN
UKR
RUS
CHN
HUN
BRA
MEX
HUN
CHN
ARG

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
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24
24
24
23
23
22
26
22
21
20
19
20
20
20
19
18
16
15
16
15
15
13
12
20
19
20
19
18
15

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014
Prelimenary tableau of 128 Prelimenary tableau of 64 Women's Foil World Cup individual
1 WAECHTER Katja GER page 1/4
WAECHTER Katja
128 -eooeeee-
WAECHTER Katja
65 KANO Minami JPN 15/7
KANO Minami
64 DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR 15111
33  ROUAS Maud FRA
ROUAS Maud
e
SAUER Anne
] — 15/8
SAUER Anne
32  SAUER Anne GER
17 UNN TOC Andrea FRA
UNN TOC Andrea
112 oo
UNN TOC Andrea
A — 15/14
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
48  MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine  FRA
49  CENKER Freya AUT
CENKER Freya
R
OH Ha Na
(K P— 15/8
OH Ha Na
16 OHHaNa KOR
9 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL
LYCZBINSKA Marta
120 --eeeeee-
KNAPEK Edina
73 KNAPEK Edina HUN 11/10
KNAPEK Edina
56  JUBENOT Chloe FRA 15/5
41 SINYTA Alexandra UKR
SINYTA Alexandra
e
SINYTA Alexandra
([ — 15/6
NOVALIN'SKA Kristina
24 NOVALIN'SKA Kristina RUS
25 HAMPEL Eva GER
HAMPEL Eva
104 --ooeem-
HAMPEL Eva
L — 15/13
HUIN Julie
40  HUIN Julie FRA

57  CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA

| SHI Yanan



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 - 2014
Prelimenary tableau of 128 Prelimenary tableau of 64 Women's Foil World Cup individual
5 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA page 2/4
MASSIALAS Sabrina
(Y —
MASSIALAS Sabrina
69 BALOGH Orsolya HUN 15/4
COOK Catherine
60 COOK Catherine GBR 15/11
37  SHEPPARD Natalia GBR
SHEPPARD Natalia
oy R —
SHEPPARD Natalia
X [0 F— 10/7
MATSUMOTO lyo
28  MATSUMOTO lyo JPN
21 HONG Hyo Jin KOR
HONG Hyo Jin
(R —
HONG Hyo Jin
L J— - 15/8
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

44 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

53  ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
76 SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktor  HUN 15/10

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
(L 1511

PIRIEVA Leyla
12 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS
13 RYAN Kelleigh CAN
RYAN Kelleigh
A
FENG Yumei
77  FENG Yumei CHN 1017
FENG Yumei
52  MIENVILLE Julie FRA 15/8
45 HONG Seo In KOR
HONG Seo In
R
HONG Seo In
[0l J— - 15/10
KREISS Fanny
20  KREISS Fanny HUN
29  SZALAI Szonja HUN

SZALAI Szonja

(L —

VARGA Katalin
X J— - 15/6

VARGA Katalin

36 VARGA Katalin HUN

61 1TO Maki JPN

| 17O Maki



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION "\,

il

1914 - 2014 Wl
Smnfig, 3
Prelimenary tableau of 128 Prelimenary tableau of 64 Women's Foil World Cup individual
3 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzat  POL page 3/4
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzat
126 -
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzat
67 KWON Saemi KOR 15/6
KWON Saemi
62 GOTHBERGVONTROIL SWE 15/3
35  KUSANO Hiromi JPN
KUSANO Hiromi
94 e
GOLYA Fruzsina
9 - 15112
GOLYA Fruzsina
30  GOLYA Fruzsina HUN

19 MYASNIKOVA Tatiana RUS

MYASNIKOVA Tatiana

MYASNIKOVA Tatiana
e I —— 15/7

CALUGAREANU Malina

46 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

51  CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR

CHENTSOVA Kateryna
78  CARBONE Alejandra-A. ARG 9/4
DURANDO Benedetta
I — 157
DURANDO Benedetta
14 DURANDO Benedetta ITA
11 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
118 -eooeeee- -
CIPRIANI Valentina
75 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX 11/10
CIPRIANI Valentina
54  CIPRIANI Valentina ITA 15/8
43 LELEYKO Olga A. UKR
LELEYKO Olga A.
L —— -
LELEYKO Olga A.
L — 15/12
CHEN Bingbing
22 CHEN Bingbing CHN
27  CINI Chiara ITA
CINI Chiara
102 -meeeeee- -
CINI Chiara
A — 15/9
BOLDOR Maria
38 BOLDOR Maria ROU
59  KIRSCHEN Kim GER

| MOSKOVSKA Anastasiva



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Prelimenary tableau of 128

Prelimenary tableau of 64

7 WANG Chen CHN
WANG Chen
122 -eeeeeee-
WANG Chen
71 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS 15/7
HERNANDEZ Aidee
58 HERNANDEZ Aidee MEX 15/7
39 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX
HERNANDEZ Alely
(e
HERNANDEZ Alely
L — 1511
MICHEL Nataly
26 MICHEL Nataly MEX
23 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL
SYNORADZKA Martyna
106  ----mmm-
SYNORADZKA Martyna
1 — 1219
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
42  BINGENHEIMER Sandra  GER
55  OISHI Kanna JPN
OISHI Kanna
74 ROCHEL Tais BRA 15/13
YIN Zhu
(L — 155
YIN Zhu
10  YINZhu CHN
15  CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
114 oo
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
[ W— 15/8
LUPKQVICS Dora
50 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN
47  YANAOKA Haruka JPN
YANAOKA Haruka
YA
LE Huilin
(I — 15/8
LE Huilin
18  LE Huilin CHN
31 JELINSKA Martyna POL
JELINSKA Martyna
e
JELINSKA Martyna
ko I — 1511
BLAZE Anita
34  BLAZE Anita FRA
63  WEISS Kim AUT

| KRAUSE Charlotte

Women's Foil World Cup individual
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION ™.

1914 -2014 _
. -
Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Women's Foil World Cup individual
1 ERRIGO Arianna ITA page 1/2
ERRIGO Arianna
64  FENG Yumei CHN 15/10
ERRIGO Arianna
33 WAECHTER Katja GER 15/3
WAECHTER Katja
32 RASHIDOVA Yulia RUS 15/14
ERRIGO Arianna
17  BATINI Martina ITA 15/12
BATINI Martina
48  HONG Hyo Jin KOR 15/12
BATINI Martina
49  SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 157
KIM Mina
16 KIM Mina KOR 15/8
9 JEON Hee Sook KOR
JEON Hee Sook
56  SHEPPARD Natalia GBR 8/5
JEON Hee Sook
41 YIN Zhu CHN 12/5
ROMANUS Stephanie
24 ROMANUS Stephanie GER 15/7
JEON Hee Sook
25 VEZZALI Valentina ITA 13/12
VEZZALI Valentina
40  MONACO Beatrice ITA 12/6
VEZZALI Valentina
57  HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 15/3
THIBUS Ysaora
8 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 15/8
5 DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
60 HONG SeoIn KOR 1510
VOLPI Alice
37  MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 12111
VOLPI Alice
28  VOLPI Alice ITA 15/14
VOLPI Alice
21 ROSS Nicole USA 9/8
OH Ha Na
44  OHHaNa KOR 15/12
OH Ha Na
53  JELINSKA Martyna POL 15/5
BOUBAKRI Ines
12 BOUBAKRI Ines TUN 157
13 MAITREJEAN Corinne FRA
MAITREJEAN Corinne
52  GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 15/14
MAITREJEAN Corinne
45  UNN TOC Andrea FRA 15/12
RANVIER Pauline
20  RANVIER Pauline FRA 14/13
MAITREJEAN Corinne
29  NISHIOKA Shiho JPN 15/6

| NISHIOKA Shiho




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 - 2014 Wl
p— -
Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Women's Foil World Cup individual
3 GOLUBYTSKY! Carolin GER page 2/2
CIPRIANI Valentina
62 CIPRIANI Valentina ITA 10/9
CIPRIANI Valentina
35 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzat  POL 15/3
JESZENSZKY Szilvia
30 JESZENSZKY Szilvia HUN 15/12
CIPRIANI Valentina
19  SHIYun CHN 12/9
LE Huilin
46  LE Huilin CHN 15/8
LE Huilin
51 CINI Chiara ITA 15/14
CINI Chiara
14 LIU Yongshi CHN 15/14
11 KIEFER Lee USA
KIEFER Lee
54  SAUER Anne GER 14/10
KIEFER Lee
43  CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL 15/12
IVANOVA Anastasia
22 IVANOVA Anastasia RUS 15/8
KIEFER Lee
27  VARGA Gabriella HUN 15/14
VARGA Gabriella
38  WANG Chen CHN 14/9
ERBA Carolina
59  LELEYKO Olga A. UKR 15/7
ERBA Carolina
6 ERBA Carolina ITA 15/6
7 YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS
YAKOVLEVA Diana
58  SINYTA Alexandra UKR 10/5
NAM Hyun Hee
39  ELESINA Irina RUS 14/6
NAM Hyun Hee
26 NAM Hyun Hee KOR 9/2
NAM Hyun Hee
23 JANG Yeaseul KOR 15/9
DURANDO Benedetta
42  DURANDO Benedetta ITA by abandonment
GUYART Astrid
55  VARGA Katalin HUN 15/13
GUYART Astrid
10  GUYART Astrid FRA 15/5
15  BIRYUKOVA Yulia RUS
BIRYUKOVA Yulia
50 HAMPEL Eva GER 15/6
MYASNIKOVA Tatiana
47  MYASNIKOVA Tatiana RUS 15/12
MYASNIKOVA Tatiana
18  GOLDIE Alanna CAN 15/8

DERIGLAZOVA Inna
31 RYGIELSKA Emilia POL 10/7

| RYGIEI SKA Emilia



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual page 1/1
Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 ERRIGO Arianna ITA
ERRIGO Arianna
8 JEON Hee Sook KOR 15/12
VOLPI Alice
5 VOLPI Alice ITA 15/13
VOLPI Alice

4 MAITREJEAN Corinne FRA 15/7

CIPRIANI Valentina
3 CIPRIANI Valentina ITA 15/12

CIPRIANI Valentina
6 KIEFER Lee USA 11/10

CIPRIANI Valentina
7 NAM Hyun Hee KOR 9/5

NAM Hyun Hee
2 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 5/4




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 147 fencers)
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name and first name

CIPRIANI Valentina
VOLPI Alice

ERRIGO Arianna
NAM Hyun Hee
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
JEON Hee Sook
KIEFER Lee
MAITREJEAN Corinne
ERBA Carolina
GUYART Astrid
BATINI Martina
VEZZALI Valentina
NISHIOKA Shiho

OH Ha Na

LE Huilin
MYASNIKOVA Tatiana
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
YAKOVLEVA Diana
THIBUS Ysaora
BOUBAKRI Ines
BIRYUKOVA Yulia
KIM Mina

RANVIER Pauline
IVANOVA Anastasia
ROMANUS Stephanie
VARGA Gabriella
JESZENSZKY Szilvia
RYGIELSKA Emilia
WAECHTER Katja
DURANDO Benedetta
CINI Chiara
GOLUBYTSKY! Carolin
LIU Yongshi

GOLDIE Alanna

SHI Yun

ROSS Nicole

JANG Yeaseul
RASHIDOVA Yulia
KNOP Magdalena

nat.

ITA

ITA

ITA

KOR
RUS
KOR
USA
FRA
ITA

FRA
ITA

ITA

JPN

KOR
CHN
RUS
RUS
ITA

RUS
FRA
TUN
RUS
KOR
FRA
RUS
GER
HUN
HUN
POL
GER
ITA

ITA

GER
CHN
CAN
CHN
USA
KOR
RUS
POL

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Budapest, 07-08. 02. 2014.
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 147 fencers)

rank

41
42
43
43
43
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

name and first name

WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata

GEBET Gaelle
ELESINA Irina
MASSIALAS Sabrina
WANG Chen
MONACO Beatrice
YIN Zhu
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
UNN TOC Andrea
HONG Hyo Jin
SYNORADZKA Martyna
HAMPEL Eva

GOLYA Fruzsina
JELINSKA Martyna
SAUER Anne

VARGA Katalin
SHEPPARD Natalia
HERNANDEZ Alely
SINYTA Alexandra
LELEYKO Olga A.
HONG Seo In
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
KNAPEK Edina

FENG Yumei
LYCZBINSKA Marta
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
PIRIEVA Leyla

RYAN Kelleigh
KREISS Fanny

CHEN Bingbing
NOVALIN'SKA Kristina
MICHEL Nataly
MATSUMOTO lyo
SZALAI Szonja
ROUAS Maud

BLAZE Anita
KUSANO Hiromi
BOLDOR Maria

HUIN Julie
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

nat.

POL
FRA
RUS
USA
CHN
ITA

CHN
POL
FRA
KOR
POL
GER
HUN
POL
GER
HUN
GBR
MEX
UKR
UKR
KOR
RUS
HUN
CHN
POL
POL
RUS
CAN
HUN
CHN
RUS
MEX
JPN

HUN
FRA
FRA
JPN

ROU
FRA
GER
AUT
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 147 fencers)

rank name and first name nat.
82 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU
83  YANAOKA Haruka JPN
84 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA
85 CENKER Freya AUT
86 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR
86 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN
88 OISHI Kanna JPN
89 HERNANDEZ Aidee MEX
90 COOK Catherine GBR
91 ITO Maki JPN
92 KANO Minami JPN
93 KRAUSE Charlotte GER
94 KWON Saemi KOR
95 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR
96 SHI Yanan CHN
97 MIENVILLE Julie FRA
98 JUBENOT Chloe FRA
99 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA
100 KIRSCHEN Kim GER
101 GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrie  SWE
102 WEISS Kim AUT
103 DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR
104  SIBERT Catriona GBR
105 BALOGH Orsolya HUN
106 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS
107 ROCHEL Tais BRA
108 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX
109 SCHMEL-MESTERI Viktoria HUN
110 CARBONE Alejandra-A. ARG
111 KUNO Momoka JPN
112 KRAMARENKO Marina UKR
113 BEHR Kristin GER
114 BRAUN Julia GER
115  GARCIA AZUA Barbara CHI
116  MORMANDI Flavia Johana ARG
116 SANADA Rena JPN
118 HARVEY Eleanor CAN
119 COMERFORD Shannon CAN
119 NATTAN Sarolta HUN
121 CECCHINI Gabriela BRA
122 MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Mari ~ MEX

Women's Foil World Cup individual
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Women's Foil World Cup individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 147 fencers)

rank

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
144
146
146

name and first name

RIZMAJER Anna
DAMASCHIN Corina
BARTHOLME Rahel
EBERT Leonie
PALISZEWSKA Monika
WALZHOFER Nicole
CORREA Celia

SILVA Paula

BALOGH Reka

ZSARY Noemi

OKABE Mai
GROSLAMBERT Delphine
STANKEVYCH Olga
STAN Isabelle

MUNOZ Alejandra
IBANEZ Delfina
KARAMETE Irem
VILLASENOR Nora Elena
OGATA Minami
BIMOVA Andrea
CASILLAS Lydia
BUDAVARI Bettina
OROSHAZI Csilla
BELL Karen

DAJCIC Marcela

nat.

HUN
ROU
GER
GER
POL
AUT
MEX
CHI

ROU
HUN
JPN

BEL
UKR
ROU
CHI

ARG
TUR
MEX
JPN

CZE
MEX
HUN
HUN
DEN
CRO
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